
Care is taken to ensure specifications are correct at time of production however R&C Agency reserves the right to change or modify specifications 
and product availability at any time without prior notification. * Refer to our trade terms for full warranty conditions.

R&C AGENCY INTERNATIONAL

94 Wecker Road,
Mansfield, QLD, 4122

Email: sales@rcagency.com.au
Ph: (07) 3216 2888
Fax: (07) 3216 2999

Opening Hour: 
8:00am to 4:30pm Monday to Friday
*Showroom by appointment only

G3171 G3172 G3173 
G3271 G3272 G3273
AR111 Gyro Downlight

Item Code Wattage Input / Lumen Output / Beam Angle / Colour Temperature Fitting Colour Size L x W x H Cut Size L x W

G3171 Max. 25W Refer to information on AR111 lamps to suit Grey 207 x 207 x 105 mm 180 x 180 mm

G3172 Max. 25W Refer to information on AR111 lamps to suit Grey/Black/White 355 x 207 x 105 mm 330 x 180 mm

G3173 Max. 25W Refer to information on AR111 lamps to suit Grey 500 x 207 x 105 mm 457 x 180 mm

G3271 Max. 25W Refer to information on AR111 lamps to suit Grey 207 x 207 x 105 mm 180 x 180 mm

G3272 Max. 25W Refer to information on AR111 lamps to suit Grey 355 x 207 x 105 mm 330 x 180 mm

G3273 Max. 25W Refer to information on AR111 lamps to suit Grey 500 x 207 x 105 mm 457 x 180 mm

G3171
G3271

G3172
G3272

G3173
G3273

Description: Gyro ring with swivel and tilt adjustment in two Size.Features twist cap lens for lamp replacement.

CRI: Depends on LED used

LED Type: Depends on LED used

Material: Aluminium

Dimmable: Depends on LED used

Include Driver: No

AR111 LED Globe(s) to suit the fittings

LEDAR111/25XWWLLEDAR111WW-COBLEDAR111CCU-32
LEDAR111CCU-48

LEDAR111-COBM


