G3171 G3172 G3173 G3271 G3272 G3273 AR111 Gyro Downlight



IP 20



Description:	Gyro ring with swivel and tilt adjustment in two Size. Features twist cap lens for lamp replacement.
CRI:	Depends on LED used
LED Type:	Depends on LED used
Material:	Aluminium
Dimmable:	Depends on LED used
Include Driver:	No

Ham Cada	Matters	Innert / Inner Outrast / Deser Angle / Colour Terrageneture	Fitting Colour	Size L x W x H	Cut Cine L W/
Item Code	Wattage	Input / Lumen Output / Beam Angle / Colour Temperature	Fitting Colour	SIZE L X W X H	Cut Size L x W
G3171	Max. 25W	Refer to information on AR111 lamps to suit	Grey	207 x 207 x 105 mm	180 x 180 mm
G3172	Max. 25W	Refer to information on AR111 lamps to suit	Grey/Black/White	355 x 207 x 105 mm	330 x 180 mm
G3173	Max. 25W	Refer to information on AR111 lamps to suit	Grey	500 x 207 x 105 mm	457 x 180 mm
G3271	Max. 25W	Refer to information on AR111 lamps to suit	Grey	207 x 207 x 105 mm	180 x 180 mm
G3272	Max. 25W	Refer to information on AR111 lamps to suit	Grey	355 x 207 x 105 mm	330 x 180 mm
G3273	Max. 25W	Refer to information on AR111 lamps to suit	Grey	500 x 207 x 105 mm	457 x 180 mm

AR111 LED Globe(s) to suit the fittings



LEDAR111CCU-32 LEDAR111WW-COB LEDAR111-COBM LEDAR111/25XWWL LEDAR111CCU-48

R&C AGENCY INTERNATIONAL

94 Wecker Road, Mansfield, QLD, 4122

Email: sales@rcagency.com.au Ph: (07) 3216 2888 Fax: (07) 3216 2999

Opening Hour: 8:00am to 4:30pm Monday to Friday *Showroom by appointment only